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Radiální ventilátor základní rozměry
Stav Změny Datum Jméno

Nakreslen

Zkontrolován

Norma

Datum Jméno

20. 4. 2017 Vlasťa

39
2,
10

409,51

285,67

101,60

101,60

141,60
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22
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165,26232,85


